
Department of IT 
Certificate course in Computer Hardware and Maintenance - 2018-19-Attendance
Sr. No  Name   03-08-2018 04-08-2018 05-08-2018 06-08-2018 07-08-2018

1  Ms. Ayusha Jadhav  P P P P P

2  Ms. Muskan Khandare  P A P P A

3  Mr. Aniket Dwivedi  P A P A P

4  Mr. Vedant Babade  P P P P P

5  Mr. Rishabh Dubey  P A P P P

6  Mr. Deepak Yadav  P P P P A

7  Mr. Pravesh Pandey  A P P P P

8  Ms. Vaishnavi Mandlik  P P P P P

9  Ms. Vrushali Dalvi  P P P P P

10  Ms. Shrutee Ghegadmal  P A P P P

11  Mr. Kunal Nigujkar  P P P P P

12  Mr. Deep Katira  A P P A P

13  Mr. Aniket Jaiswal  P P P P P

14  Mr. Akash Prasad  P P P P P

15  Mr. Vishakh Iyer  P P P P P

16  Mr. Amit Mishra  P A P P P

17  Mr. Ninad Chaudhari  P P P A P

18  Mr. Premprakash Singh  P P P P P

Sr. No  Name   09-08-2018 10-08-2018 11-08-2018 12-08-2018 13-08-2018

1  Ms. Ayusha Jadhav  P P P P P

2  Ms. Muskan Khandare  P P P A P

3  Mr. Aniket Dwivedi  P P P P P

4  Mr. Vedant Babade  P A P P A

5  Mr. Rishabh Dubey  A P P P P

6  Mr. Deepak Yadav  A P P A P

7  Mr. Pravesh Pandey  P P P P P

8  Ms. Vaishnavi Mandlik  P P P P P

9  Ms. Vrushali Dalvi  P P P P A

10  Ms. Shrutee Ghegadmal  P A P P P

11  Mr. Kunal Nigujkar  P P P P P

12  Mr. Deep Katira  P P P P P

13  Mr. Aniket Jaiswal  P P A P A

14  Mr. Akash Prasad  A P P P P

15  Mr. Vishakh Iyer  P A P P P

16  Mr. Amit Mishra  P P P P P

17  Mr. Ninad Chaudhari  P P P P P

18  Mr. Premprakash Singh  P P A P P


